Construction of Road Under MMGUSY 

RRSMP/25-26/Rajauli/02 

Nirmaan Construction And Engineering, Add- Unit 

No 04, 5th floor, Janki Apartmrnt, Block-01, 
Adityapur, Jharkhand, 831013 

CE-2, R.W.D.Bihar, Patna, 
his letter No:- 1856 Encl. Dated:-20.09.2025 

Rs. 8,20,33,827.00 (Rs. Eight Crore Twenty Lakhs 
Thirty Three Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty 
Seven) only. 

18.51 % Below of B.0.Q. 

Rs. - 1 690"00 2 

Rs. � 10319080 2 

12 Month. 

1712f202 

EaviErigigeser, 
ARaetsion 

RRali.